T: 01249 822222
E: sales@bilgroup.co.uk
W: www.bilgroup.co.uk
Black Elastic Speed Rubber 250mm Ball Bearing
Wheel 450kg Load
Product code: BZWMK/CU250BJM25W
250mm diameter black 65 Shore A elastic speed rubber tyre
on a steel disc rim with ball bearings. Tread width 84mm, bore
25mm, hub width 75mm but bearings set back to give a face to
face bearing 63mm. Load capacity 450kg at 4kph and 195kg
at 25kph.
Bearing Type Ball
Bore Size (mm) 25
Diameter (mm) 250
Hub Width (mm) 75
Load Capacity (kg) 450
Tread (mm) 84
Wheel Material Rubber on Steel
Colour / Shore Hardness Black Elastic Rubber on Steel Rim / 65 Shore A
Temperature Resistance -20 °C TO +60 °C
BIL GROUP LTD
Porte Marsh Road, Calne, Wiltshire, SN11 9BW
Registered in England No: 2603821
VAT Reg: GB572705729